 Codice Descrizione Prezzo
Twin 1 Mini Transmitter
ZIG-mUT Twin1-mUT Mini Transmitter Universal € 18,00
ZIG-mUTN Twin1-mUTN Mini Transmitter for Nikon € 18,00
Twin 1 R3 Series Transmitter
ZIG-R3UT Twin1-R3-UT Transmitter Universal € 22,50
ZIG-R3UTN Twin1-R3-UTN Transmitter for Nikon € 22,50
Twin 1 R3 & R4 Series Transmitter & Receiver
ZIG-R3TRC Twin1-R3-TRC Transmitter & Receiver Set for Canon € 48,00
ZIG-R3TRS Twin1-R3-TRS Transmitter & Receiver Set for Sony & Minolta € 48,00
ZIG-R3TRN Twin1-R3-TRN Transmitter & Receiver Set for Nikon & Fuji € 48,00
ZIG-R4N Twin1-R4N Transmitter & Receiver Set for Nikon & Fuji
Twin 1 RF Series Transmitter & Receiver
ZIG-RF01 Twin1-RF01 Wireless Transmitter & Receiver Set for Canon, Pentax & Samsung
ZIG-RF02 Twin1-RF02 Wireless Transmitter & Receiver Set for Canon
ZIG-RF03 Twin1-RF03 Wireless Transmitter & Receiver Set for Nikon
ZIG-RF04 Twin1-RF04 Wireless Transmitter & Receiver Set for Sony & Minolta
ZIG-RF05 Twin1-RF05 Wireless Transmitter & Receiver Set for Nikon D70s & D80
Twin 1 RFi Series Transmitter & Receiver
ZIG-RFi01 Twin1-RFi01 Wireless Transmitter & Receiver Set for Canon, Pentax & Samsung
ZIG-RFi02 Twin1-RFi02 Wireless Transmitter & Receiver Set for Canon
ZIG-RFi03 Twin1-RFi03 Wireless Transmitter & Receiver Set for Nikon
ZIG-RFi04 Twin1-RFi04 Wireless Transmitter & Receiver Set for Sony & Minolta
ZIG-RFi05 Twin1-RFi05 Wireless Transmitter & Receiver Set for Nikon D70s & D80
TwinLink Professional
ZIG-T2A TwinLink Professional AC Wireless Flash Trigger € 152,00
ZIG-T2D TwinLink Professional DC Wireless Flash Trigger € 152,00
ProDisk
ZIG-PDISKMINI ProDisk Mini Colour Balance Card, White Balance Filter & Gray Card € 35,00
ZIG-PDISKII ProDisk II Colour Balance Card, White Balance Filter & Gray Card € 45,00
Vivicap
ZIG-VC46 Vivicap Ø46mm White Balance Filter & Lens Cover € 9,90
ZIG-VC49 Vivicap Ø49mm White Balance Filter & Lens Cover € 9,90
ZIG-VC52 Vivicap Ø52mm White Balance Filter & Lens Cover € 9,90
ZIG-VC55 Vivicap Ø55mm White Balance Filter & Lens Cover € 9,90
ZIG-VC58 Vivicap Ø58mm White Balance Filter & Lens Cover € 9,90
ZIG-VC62 Vivicap Ø62mm White Balance Filter & Lens Cover € 12,00
ZIG-VC67 Vivicap Ø67mm White Balance Filter & Lens Cover € 12,00
ZIG-VC72 Vivicap Ø72mm White Balance Filter & Lens Cover € 13,00
ZIG-VC77 Vivicap Ø77mm White Balance Filter & Lens Cover € 13,00
ZIG-VC82 Vivicap Ø82mm White Balance Filter & Lens Cover € 13,00
Action Level
ZIG-AL105 Action Level € 21,00
ZIG-AL105S Action Level with Sound € 27,38
ZIG-AL205 Action Level with LED Cross
ZigView S2
ZIG-S2A Zigview S2A LCD Display for Canon 300D, 350D, 400D, 450D, Nikon D40, D50, D70 & D100 € 270,00
ZIG-S2B Zigview S2B LCD Display € 270,00
ZIG-S2C Zigview S2C LCD Display for Canon 1DS-MKII, 5D & 1DS, Nikon D3 € 270,00
ZIG-S2LIVE Zigview S2 Live LCD Display € 220,00
KPS Viewfinder Magnifier & Eye Cup
ZIG-U13C KPS Viewfinder Magnifer Universal € 54,60
ZIG-113C KPS Viewfinder Magnifer for Canon 1D, 1DS, 1D-MK2, 1D-MKN & 1DS-MK2 € 72,00
ZIG-213C KPS Viewfinder Magnifer for Canon 5D, 10D, 20D, 30D D30 & D60 € 72,00
ZIG-UNC KPS Eye Cup Universal € 22,00
ZIG-1NC KPS Eye Cup for Canon 1D, 1DS, 1D-MK2, 1D-MK2N & 1DS-MK2 € 46,00
ZIG-2NC KPS Eye Cup for Canon 5D, 10D, 20D, 30D, D30 & D60 € 46,00
Zigview / Seculine
  Listino Professionale 2009